2.

FITTING ROOM GENERAL NOTES:
1.

ACCESSIBLE CHANGING STALL DOOR SHALL HAVE ACCESSIBILITY
SYMBOL LOCATED ON STALL DOOR.

ATLEAST 1 MIRROR BOTTOM SHALL NOT HAVE A DISTANCE GREATER
THAN 20" LOCATED OFF FINISH FLOOR. MIRROR SHALL BE MIN. 18"
WIDE BY 54" HIGH, AND SHALL BE MOUNTED IN A POSITION
AFFORDING A VIEW TO A PERSON ON THE BENCH AS WELLAS TO A
PERSON IN A STANDING POSITION.

3. CLOTHING HOOKS SHALL BE MOUNTED AT48"AFF. | ey |
4. CAULKALL EDGES OF MIRRORS & BENCHES |
5. ALLOWABLE STRESSES SHALL NOT BE EXCEEDED FOR MATERIALS \ CLEAR
USED WHERE A VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL FORGE OF 250 POUNDS IS | FLOOR
APPLIED ATANY POINT ON THE SEAT, FASTENER MOUNTING DEVICE, . SPACE
OR SUPPORTING STRUCTURE. el
6. FITTING ROOM BENCHES TO COMPLY WITH ANSI 117.1 AND/OR LOCAL 2
ACESSIBILITY CODES, WHICHEVER IS MOST RESTRICTIVE. E
&
) ©
E NOTE: HOT WATER AND DRAIN
2 o PIPES UNDER LAVATORIES SHALL
i SERGTT 20-2:0" BE INSULATED OR OTHERWISE
. T ) R 3 CONFIGURED TO PROTECT
L Vo W e 5 — AGAINST CONTACT PER ADA
b i s . 4.19.4. WATER TEMPERATURE AT
< - : YT T Ty 1 ALL LAVATORIES (TOILET AND
MIRROR  CLOTHING  ACCESSIBLE T ACCESSBLE 8" MIN. KNEE-— /i—\e,- MAX. TOE PANTRY) SHALL SE AT
3 .
(FRONT VIEW) (SIDE VIEW) CLEARANCE = CLEARANCE GREATER THAN 110 DEGRESS.
40 ACCESSIBLE FITTING ROOM ACCESSORIES 3 ACCESSIBLE SINK DETAIL 3 ADA SINK DETAIL
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1. THRESHOLDS SHALL NOT EXCEED 1/2" IN HEIGHT NOTES
&BEVELED @ 1:2. 1. 5%, BUT NOT LESS THAN ONE OF THE LOCKERS SHALL BE NOTZ, ADEQUATE |
2. ALLHANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES, LOCKS, ETC. ACCESSIBLE. 00 ING FORALLE hrace
SHALL BE LEVER TYPE 2. THE BOTTOM OF THE LOCKER SHELF IS 15" MINIMUM A D FIXTURES
3. IF ADOOR HAS A CLOSER, THE SWEEP SHALL BE SHELF/ROD (IF PROVIDED) MUST BE LOCATED 48" UM T, % W > | [ GC RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL SURROUND
ADJUSTED SO THAT FROM AN OPEN POSITION OF AFF. E ODEL AND TYPE MAY N WALL BLOCKING FOR ALL '
90 DEGREES, THE DOOR WILL TAKE AT LEAST 3 3. THE ACCESSIBLE LOCKER SHALL BE IDENTIEJED WITH %E VARYGZIOWN FOR ACCESSIBILITY % W SURFACE MOUNTED ITEMS. )
SECONDS TO MOVE TO AN OPEN POSITION OF 12 INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBI PLACEMENT ONLY 4 MONITOR SHELF
DEGREES. MAXIMUM FORCE ON EXTERIOR DOOR 4. THE DOOR HARDWARE SHALL BE LE uaLpolr | 4, T A L
SHALL BE 8.5 LBF AND INTERIOR DOORS 5 LBF. HARDWARE. 4 T | Y , CoUNTERTOR
4. FLOOR / LANDING SHALL BE AT THE SAME 5. PROVIDE A 50" TURNING RADJZIN FRONT [ ] Q % 2 2] i
ELEVATION ON EACH SIDE OF THE DOOR. ACCESSIBLE LOCKER. oyt =5 x 2 :E( % ;
i s i
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H HAND PAPER SOAP MIRROR OVER DIAPER CHANGING STATION iy !
le] ) s sl sk ACCESSIBLE DRYER TOWEL DISPENSER  LAVATORY . e
= LOCKERS DISPENSER
TYPICAL OF 6
”I \I!I, U, ¢ ) REAR ISOMETRIC
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ACCESSIBLE DOO, LOCKER ACCESSIBILITY TOILET ROOM ACCESSORY MOUNTING HEIGHTS CASH WRAP - ISOMETRIC
6 SCALE: 172" = 1-0" SCALE: 172" = 10" 14 SCALE: /2" = 1.0% SCALE: 1/2° = 10"
CENTERED ON g NOTES:
TACTILE h 1. CHARACTERS, SYMBOLS AND THEIR BACKGROUND SHALL HAVE A NONGLARE
CHARACTERS- < FINISH. CHARACTERS AND SYMBOLS SHALL CONTRAST WITH THEIR
% BACKGROUND.
i 2, CHARACTERS ON SIGNS SHALL BE RAISED 1/32" MINIMUM & SHALL BE SANS
! SERIF UPPERCASE CHARACTERS ACCOMPANIED BY GRADE 2 BRAILLE
i RAISED CHARACTERS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 5/8" AND A MAXIMUM OF 2*
- - S HIGH.
‘ Z 3. PICTOGRAMS SHALL BE ACCOMPANIED BY THE VERBAL DESCRIPTION
BRAILLE 2 PLACED DIRECTLY BELOW THE PICTOGRAM. THE OUTSIDE DIMENSION OF
® THE PICTOGRAM FIELD SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 6" IN HEIGHT.
DOOR TYP.ADASIGNS 5 4. CHARACTERS AND BRAILLE SHALL BE IN A HORIZONTAL FORMAT. BRAILLE
SV ooNTED SHALL BE PLACED A MINIMUM OF 3/8" AND A MAXIMUM OF 1/2" DIRECTLY
yd SIGN (174" . BELOW THE TAGTILE CHARACTERS; FLUSH LEFT OR CENTERED. WHEN
Hi) A % TACTILE TEXT IS MULTILINED, ALL BRAILLE SHALL BE PLACED TOGETHER
. ‘! 2 BELOW ALL LINES OF TACTILE TEXT.
¢ 5. CONTRACTED Ii BRAILLE SHALL BE USED WHEREVER BRAILLE IS REQUIRED.
4 ; DOTS SHALL BE 1/10" ON CENTER IN EACH CELL WITH 2/10" SPACE BETWEEN
ITHE ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAIN MEETS ALL OF THE REQUIREMENTS PER .
REQUIRED CONTROLS AND OPERATING MECHANISMS SHALL BE APPLICABLE CODES. CELLS. DOTS SHALL BE RAISED A MINIMUM OF 1/40" ABOVE THE
/PLACED BETWEEN 15 INCHES AND 48 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND MEET BACKGROUND. BRAILLE DOTS SHALL BE DOMED OR ROUNDED. BRAILLE
g‘;LELRig[AEP;'/‘I‘TNHCSr\“"é‘TH*LQE:L;‘%ASEEL‘?_%%ETSR%E’fggﬁ(}mﬂs :SH%EBE 1. ATTHE LO AGCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE COMPLYING WITH O i R PLAGEMENT ONLY. USE CORRECT BRAILLE FOR SIGN
PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST ' APPLICABLE GODES, POSITIONED FOR A FORWARD APP ROAGH, SHALL BE PROVIDED. 2 6. WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION SIGNS ARE PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND
: : KNEE AND TOE SPACE COMPLYING WITH APPLICABLE CODES SHALL BE PROVIDED. THE < -
e THE FORCE REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE 5.0 CLEAR FLOOR SPAGE SHALL BE CENTERED ON THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN. © SPACES, SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH
POUNDS MAXIMUM. n) THE SPOUT SHALL BE LOCATED 15 INGHES MININIUM FROM THE VERTICAL SUPPORT . SIDE OF THE DOOR. WHERE THERE 1S NO WALL SPACE ON THE LATCH SIDE
DOORS: AND 5 INCHES MAXIMUM FROM THE FRONT EDGE OF THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, Y SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL.
¢ ALL DOORS PROVIDE THE REQUIRED MANEUVERING CLEARANCE AT DOOR INCLUDING BUMPERS, ' T mggmmg Egggoi?éhiff;gé%EFF'Q&%EEES%EPJ/EFALQEERggmAigiGNS‘
PER APPLICABLE CODES.
B ﬁlﬁl_P mEC\:\/BoL»; éIE;I'E;EERSED DOORS TO HAVE LEVER-OPERATED HARDWARE PER B) T:ﬁ@s&og; TS,:'EAM%E%\QEFEEAAFMLS‘,QVO%FSV;%LET%@&%%TE§ mgﬂ*&i%@ﬁ%i’%ﬁa i g};}jggﬁsm WITHIN 3" OF SIGNAGE W/O ENCOUNTERING PROTRUDING
+ ALLDOORS SHALL HAVE A 32" CLEAR DOOR OPENING MEASURED FROM THE g’gE\,'\J,?'E%K;“fSc?é“mg“ﬁ:Q%EBSE%OODME%TEEEﬁg@?‘(’)“FUTM,;égg&m’gﬁ%‘i}iw 8. EXIT SIGN LOCATION REQUIREMENTS:
;égfé;g&%%%%zmm IT IS OPENED 90% TO THE DOOR STOP PER . ﬁ.’tﬁktfﬂf&.E&REES MAXIMUM 8.1. i‘}i’éﬁf@?ﬁﬁ?éh%ﬂﬁ? \iggg%?(ﬁlsmu BE IDENTIFIED BY
e ALL DOORS LEADING INTO HAZARDOUS ROOMS OR SPACES TO HAVE - 8.2. EACH EXIT DOOR THAT LEADS DIRECTLY TO A GRADE-LEVEL
KNURLED HARDWARE. | g \ EXTERIOR EXIT BY MEANS OF A STAIRWAY OR RAMP SHALL BE
¢ ALL PUBLIC AND COMMON AREA INTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE 5% MAX. FORCE = %% A IDENTIFIED BY A TACTILE EXIT SIGN
TO OPEN PER APPLICABLE CODES. == e THE FOLLOWING ROOMS WILL REQUIRE STANDARD 8.3. EACH EXIT DOOR THAT LEADS DIRECTLY TO A GRAD-LEVEL
e LL PUBLIC AND COMMON AREA EXTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE 8.5 # MAX FORCE i i i - SIGNAGE W/ HANDICAP SYMBOL: MEN'S RESTROOM, EXTERIOR EXIT BY MEANS OF AN EXIT ENCLOSURE THAT DOES NOT
TO OPEN PER APPLICABLE CODES. g 3. s 2i3 WOMEN'S RESTROOM, AND ANY ROOM AS REQUIRED BY UTILIZE ASTAIR OR RAMP, OR BY MEANS OF AN EXIT PASSAGEWAY
ICARPETING AND FLOORING: ZSig g Z =ig LOCAL CODES. PLEASE CONFIRM LOCAL REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE IDENTIFIED BY A TACTILE EXIT SIGN WITH THE WORDS 'EXIT
« CARPET TILE THICKNESS NOT TO EXCEED % PER APPLICABLE CODES. . 25218 .3 5% AND VERIFY FINAL ORDER WITH BURLINGTON. ROUTE'
¢  CARPET TILE THICKNESS IS FROM THE FLOOR FINISH TO TOP OF TILE PER “Z % o = S Wi SIGNAGE REQUIRED AT TOILET ROOMS: "DO NOT TAKE 8.4. EACH EXIT ACCESS DOOR FROM AN INTERIOR ROOM OR AREA THAT
APPLICABLE CODES. 2w I? & MERCHANDISE INTO RESTROOMS” 1S REQUIRED TO HAVE A VISUAL EXIT SIGN, SHALL BE IDENTIFIED BY A
¢ FLOOR SURFACES SHALL BE FIRM, STABLE AND SLIP RESISTANT PER (> ; ] ADDITIONAL ROOM SIGNAGE SHALL ONLY BE PROVIDED TACTILE EXIT SIGN WITH THE WORDS, 'EXIT ROUTE'
APPLICABLE CODES i ; WHERE REQUIRED BY CODE. 8.5. EACH EXIT DOOR THROUGH A HORIZONTAL EXIT SHALL BE
¢ THRESHOLDS SHALL BE A MAXIMUM %" WITH A 1:2 BEVEL 8" MIN. KNEE BN 76" MAX. TOE IDENTIFIED BY A TACTILE EXIT SIGN WITH THE WORDS 'TO EXIT'
[VENDING MACHINES: CLEARANCE -+ # CLEARANCE CONTACT: SCOTT SIGN SYSTEMS, INC. / Kathy Hannon 9. ALL SIGNS SHALL COMPLY WITH STATE AND LOCAL CODES AND / OR
¢ ALL OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE WITHIN THE REACH RANGE OF 15"-48" AFF ERONT I igns.com) 800.237.9447 ORDINANCESINSTALL INTERNATIONAL SIGN OF ACCESSIBILITY ATALL
BUILDING ENTRANCES THATARE ACCESSIBLE
ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAIN ELEVATIONS SIGNAGE DETAILS
O SCALE 172" = 1-0" w SCALE: 12" = 10"
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